
Ushers                                                       5/13/2021 

Name 5:15 St. 

James 

5:15 St. 

Joseph 

8:30 

AM 

10: 

45 

AM 

Contact Info 

David Armour  X   608-271-8782 

krarmour2@att.net 

Karen Armour  X   608-271-8782 

krarmour2@att.net 

Mike Brost    X 608-274-1641 

mjbrost@tds.net 

Romeo Castillo    X 608-222-0457 

capt.castillo@yahoo.com 

Joe Cermak    X 678-522-9226 

cermak.joe@gmail.com 

Ramon Cruz    X 608-334-8487 

cruzsroofing@att.net 

Leon daCosta    X 608-661-0659 

costaleon@gmail.com 

Bob Dubeau  X   608-271-4534 

bob.dubeau@sbcglobal.net 

Tom Field III  X   608-271-0432 

tfi2397856@aol.com 

Dick Geier X    608-257-9632 

dsgeier@charter.net 

Bill Harrington   X  608-807-6096 

fourbeachbums@charter.net 

Berdi Kaegi X X   608-271-6596 

waltkaegi@gmail.com 

Walt Kaegi X X   608-271-6596 

waltkaegi@gmail.com 

Dave Kastberg X    608-467-2514 

dbkastberg@charter.net 

Bill Koberstein   X  608-277-0188 

Jim Kyle   X  608-845-2223 

jkyle@att.net 

Mike Meton   X  608-271-7825 

michael.meton@gmail.com 

Tom Michaelis    X 608-579-1380 

jackiemichaelis@mac.com 

Jim Pope X    608-514-7751 

carolinabpope@yahoo.com 

Leonard Reed X    608-241-9644 
leonard.a.reed@sbcglobal.net 

Leo Richardson   X  608-347-1579 
tomrichardson49@yahoo.com 
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Tom Richardson   X  608-347-1579 
tomrichardson49@yahoo.com 

Peter Rudd   X  608-233-6001 

elrudd3604@charter.net 

Mike Schultz   X  608-274-2557 

maisl@hotmail.com 

David Schwoegler   X  608-274-4960 

schwoeglera@outlook.com 

Paul Scott X X   608-235-2116 

pcscott71@gmail.com 

Lois Steindorf    X 608-274-7287 

lsteindorf@sbcglobal.net 

Dick Sullivan X X   608-233-1386 

rich_sullivan@charter.net 

Jerry Thompson X X   608-273-3462 

rktgrand@att.net 

Alex Tomovici X X   608-274-1667 

atomovici@hotmail.com 

Rosie Troia X 

 

X   608-273-3462 

rktgrand@att.net 

Rick Winch   X  608-219-0094 

rickjuliewinch@charter.net 

 

 

TEMPORARILY UNAVAILABLE 

Peter Enemuoh X    608-273-5666 

egoenemuoh@yahoo.com 

Ken Gmeinder   X  608-669-3237 

sgmeinder@gmail.com 

Bill Kinney    X 608-271-1132 

kinneywe@charter.net 

Karla Krohn    X 608-271-6598 

timothykrohn@yahoo.com 

Tim Krohn    X 608-271-6598 

timothykrohn@yahoo.com 

Ron Slane    X  608-256-1513 

ronlornaslane@gmail.com 
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